Ergebnisliste Klutberglauf 2018

Gefiltert nach: Typ: Einzelstarter Strecke: Grundschule AK 6
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St.Platz AKPlatz StNr

1 1 1132
2 2 1118
1 1 1093
3 3 1077
4 4 1114
5 5 1098
6 6 1130
7 7 1076
2 2 1101
8 8 1141
9 9 1226
3 3 1083
10 10 1128
4 4 1139
11 11 1229
12 12 1120
5 ) 1222
13 13 1054
14 14 1217
6 6 1112
15 15 1055
15 15 1131
16 16 1116
18 18 1081
19 19 1109
20 20 1124
21 21 1087
21 21 1147
7 7 1146
23 23 1135
24 24 1084

Name

Scholze, Samuel
Briickner, Mario-Fabiano
Langhorst, Jannes
Bahadir, Emin Malik
Gelhaar, Louis

Klemp, Justus
Dhiprarodom, Phakin
Jung, Emil
Deutschmann, Klaus Peter
Ferreira, Tiago

Gasda, Henri

Lill, Franziska
Teichrib, Paul

Fenske, Tayo

Echte, Carl

Akyel, Melik Alperen
Magritz, Marie
Becker-Foss, Adrian David
Manowski, Matteo
Denisova, Lisa

Sulca P., Aitor Nicolas
Kessenhagen, Phil
Wilp, Ludo

Blaschke, Finn
Albaida, Liman

Siever, Mika Henry
Otto, Henry

Fischer, Tamme
Scholer, Vivien Sophie
Biuthe, Simon

Eimer, Friedrich

AK

AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK 6 M
AK6 M

Verein

Grundschule Wangelist
Klutschule

Klutschule

Klutschule

VGS Klein Berkel
Klitschule
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist
Klitschule

Klutschule
Grundschule Wangelist
Klutschule

VGS Klein Berkel

VGS Klein Berkel

VGS Klein Berkel
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist
Klutschule

Klitschule

Klitschule

VGS Klein Berkel
Klitschule

VGS Klein Berkel
Klitschule
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist

Grundschule Salzhemmendorf

Grundschule Wangelist
VGS Klein Berkel
Klutschule
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Strecke Zeit

AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6

00:04:04
00:04:10
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:52
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:00



Ergebnisliste Klutberglauf 2018

Gefiltert nach: Typ: Einzelstarter Strecke: Grundschule AK 6
St.Platz AKPlatz StNr

Platz

32
33
33
35
35
36
37
38
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
46
47
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
60
61
63

8

9

9

11
25
25
11
26
13
28
29
29
14
15
16
16
31
32
18
19
33
20
34
21
35
36
36
22
22
38
38
40

8

9

9

11
25
25
11
26
13
28
29
29
14
15
16
16
31
32
18
19
33
20
34
21
35
36
36
22
22
38
38
40

1105
1104
1117
1069
1074
1125
1110
1095
1119
1218
1078
1144
1228
1060
1088
1227
1137
1138
1215
1225
1115
1133
1072
1223
1068
1057
1143
1070
1111
1107
1082
1122

Name

Bauer, Leana-Fabienne
Schliter, Leana Malin
Barwich, Marie Sophie
Isinger, Celine

Aslan, Elia

Pehlke, Nicolas
Schmidt, Linda Matha
Stemme, John Wolfgang
Amft, Mathilda
Makowski, Leon
Ruch, Erik

August, Veli
Stuhrenberg, Lina
Bosse, Alina

Bothe, Insa

Schliter, Lara
Zarebsk, Stanislav
Rusch, Svea

Rekate, Henriette
Krieger, Tamina
Freibe, Louis

Moller, Sarah
Streicher, Devin
Nillesen, Oskar
Popovic, Cassian
Gogol, Alexander
Jahnel, Tristan
Mihling, Clara
Thiemann, Linn

von der Nahmer, Levy
Zobel, Flynn
Wedekind, Mika

AK

AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK6 M
AK6 M

Verein

Grundschule Wangelist
Klutschule

Klatschule

VGS Klein Berkel
Klatschule
Grundschule Wangelist
Klutschule
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist

VGS Klein Berkel

VGS Klein Berkel
Klitschule

Klitschule
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist
Klitschule

Klitschule

Klatschule

Klutschule
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Bosingfeld
VGS Klein Berkel
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist
VGS Klein Berkel
Klatschule
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist
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Strecke Zeit

AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6

00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:24
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Gefiltert nach: Typ: Einzelstarter Strecke: Grundschule AK 6
St.Platz AKPlatz StNr

Platz
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

41
42
24
25
26
26
28
29
43
44
30
31
45
32
46
47
33
34
48
35

41
42
24
25
26
26
28
29
43
44
30
31
45
32
46
a7
33
34
48
35

1061
1096
1089
1079
1064
1092
1062
1224
1075
1097
1134
1145
1230
1136
1142
1091
1220
1063
1129
1113

Name

Irteglin, Alize
Drebing, Joris
Giebel, Jaden
Wiegandt, Fenja
Domke, Anouk
Oster, Jana
Albaida, Allissan
Erdmann, Lasse
Niesner, Elias
Harms, Julius
Marschall, Savannah
Kraft, Victoria
Schorich, Lucas
Sabottka, Sophia
Buthe, Tilla
Albrecht, Jakob
Volkov, Lia Maria
Matthaus, Anna-Lena
Swoch, Paul Georg
Viering, Livia

AK

AK6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK 6 M
AK6 M
AK 6 W
AK 6 W
AK 6 M
AK 6 W

Verein

Grundschule Wangelist
VGS Klein Berkel
Grundschule Wangelist
VGS Klein Berkel

VGS Klein Berkel
Grundschule Wangelist
Klutschule
Grundschule Wangelist
VGS Klein Berkel
Klutschule

VGS Klein Berkel
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist
VGS Klein Berkel

VGS Klein Berkel
Klitschule
Grundschule Wangelist
Grundschule Wangelist
Klitschule

VGS Klein Berkel
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Strecke Zeit

AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6
AK 6

00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:53
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:17
00:06:34
00:06:39
00:07:34
00:08:37
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